
EXCURSIONS RATES

DIVING RATES

FUN DIVES

From 1 - 19 dives
From 20+ dives
Night Dive*
Shark Dive*
Refresher

*Minimum 2 people

$75
$65
$100
$135
$120

EXPEDITION DIVES
2 dives per person

Seamounts Excursion*
Mary’s Place*
Dolphin’s Den*

*Minimum 2 people

Snorkel 1 hour

$200
$200
$200

PADI COURSES

Discover Scuba Diving
Experience
Extra Discover Scuba Diving 
Open Water Dive Courses
Open Water Referral
Open Water E-Learning
Advance Open Water
Advance Open Water
E-Learning
Adventure Dive
Rescue Diver Course
Rescue Diver E-Learning
Emergency First Response & 
First Aid
Nitrox E-learning

Specialtys
Deep Diver
Wreck Diver
Enriched Air Diver (Nitrox)
Underwater Naturalist
Night Diver
Sidemount Diver
Search & Recovery
Fish ID

$150

$100
$550
$350
$550
$480
$500

$100
$500
$500
$140

$300

$350
$350
$250
$250
$300
$400
$400
$250

$35

All excursions include picnic box and drinks

FULL DAY EXCURSIONS

Land Tour Around Roatan
Price for 1 - 2 people
Extra person
Groups from 6 - 10 people

BOATING EXCURSIONS

Sunset Cruise
Fishing Charter
Extra person
*Prices for 4 people
Sunset Proposal
Includes photographs

FULL DAY EXCURSIONS

Snorkeling Cruise 5hs
Cayos Cochinos
Tour To Utila
Pigeon Cay
Extra person
*Prices for 4 people

$350
$160
$145

$450
$600
$60

$550

$800
$1400
$1400
$1400
$120

CONTACT
dunadivers@ibagarihotel.com
    +504 9551 0163

Duna Divers by Ibagari offers an
exclusive diving service focused
on each of our clients, based on
diving preferences. 

We’re a PADI Dive Center, every dive include Full Equipment and 
Nitrox. With a personalized diving schedule each day, whether if you 

prefer one or two tank dives, early morning dives or night diving.

Prices + 15% Taxes

Prices + 15% Taxes


