DUNA DIVERS

Duna Divers by Ibagari offers an exclusive diving service focused on each of our clients, based on diving preferences.

> We're a PADI Dive Center, every dive include Full Equipment and Nitrox. With a personalized diving schedule each day, whether if you prefer one or two tank dives, early morning dives or night diving.

DIVING RATES

FUN DIVES

*Minimum 2 people

Snorkel 1 hour

From 1 - 19 dives	\$75
From 20+ dives	\$65
Night Dive*	\$100
Shark Dive*	\$135
Refresher	\$120
*Minimum 2 people	
EXPEDITION DIVES 2 dives per person	
Seamounts Excursion*	\$200
Mary's Place*	\$200
Dolphin's Den*	\$200

PADI COURSES 📉

Discover Scuba Diving Experience	\$150
Extra Discover Scuba Diving	\$100
Open Water Dive Courses	\$550
Open Water Referral	\$350
Open Water E-Learning	\$550
Advance Open Water	\$480
Advance Open Water	\$500
E-Learning	
Adventure Dive	\$100
Rescue Diver Course	\$500
Rescue Diver E-Learning	\$500
Emergency First Response &	\$140
First Aid	
Nitrox E-learning	\$300
÷	
Specialtys	
Deep Diver	\$350

Wreck Diver	\$350
Enriched Air Diver (Nitrox)	\$250
Underwater Naturalist	\$250
Night Diver	\$300
Sidemount Diver	\$400
Search & Recovery	\$400
Fish ID	\$250

Prices + 15% Taxes

\$35



EXCURSIONS RATES

All excursions include picnic box and drinks

BOATING EXCURSIONS

Sunset Cruise Fishing Charter Extra person *Prices for 4 people	\$450 \$600 \$60
Sunset Proposal Includes photographs	\$550

FULL DAY EXCURSIONS

Snorkeling Cruise 5hs	\$800
Cayos Cochinos	\$1400
Tour To Utila	\$1400
Pigeon Cay	\$1400
Extra person	\$120
*Prices for 4 people	Ş120

FULL DAY EXCURSIONS

Land Tour Around Roatan	
Price for 1 - 2 people	\$350
Extra person	\$160
Groups from 6 - 10 people	\$145

Prices + 15% Taxes



CONTACT dunadivers@ibagarihotel.com \$\$\\$51 0163